Fornitore

Rank

Punteggio Totale

Punteggio Tecnico

Punteggio Economico

Valore Offerta

Base d'asta

Ribasso %

Ribasso

ITAS ISTITUTO
TRENTINO ALTO
ADIGE PER
ASSICURAZIONI
SOCIETA'
MUTUA DI
ASSICURAZIONI
IN SIGLA ITAS
MUTUA

100,00

70,00

30,00

10.000,00

24000

58,33333

14000

AlG EUROPE
SA. -
RAPPRESENTAN
ZA GENERALE
PER L'ITALIA

52,84

37,69

15,15

19.800,00

24000

17,50

4200




